Timestamp

2/19/2026 11:52:26
2/19/2026 13:46:07
2/19/2026 14:08:51
2/19/2026 14:26:31
2/19/2026 14:28:08
2/19/2026 14:37:14
2/19/2026 14:39:41
2/19/2026 14:41:09
2/19/2026 14:41:44
2/19/2026 14:42:40
2/19/2026 14:43:33
2/19/2026 14:43:54
2/19/2026 14:45:06
2/19/2026 14:47:36
2/19/2026 14:49:24
2/19/2026 14:49:43
2/19/2026 14:53:29
2/19/2026 14:54:17
2/19/2026 14:54:25
2/19/2026 14:54:54
2/19/2026 14:55:21
2/19/2026 14:56:16
2/19/2026 14:57:20
2/19/2026 14:58:17
2/19/2026 14:59:33
2/19/2026 14:59:54
2/19/2026 15:01:10
2/19/2026 15:03:01
2/19/2026 15:05:06
2/19/2026 15:05:26
2/19/2026 15:06:12
2/19/2026 15:09:29
2/19/2026 15:10:16
2/19/2026 15:12:57
2/19/2026 15:24:24
2/19/2026 15:50:30
2/19/2026 16:02:10
2/19/2026 16:03:49

2/19/2026 16:04:30

Shrawan kumar choudha Maths

Dr.deepak Kumar chaudt History

Md SarfrazAlam Urdu
Shyam kishore jha Zoology
Surendra Kumarsah  Zoology
Prof-Bibha sinha Music

D.N.Chy. Zoology
Shobha Kant Jha Sanskrit
Prof. Abhay nath thakur ~ Zoology
Bipin kumar Roy Zoology
Sudhir Kumar Singh ~ Sanskrit
Jagannath jha Sanskrit
Manoj Kumar Jha. Hindi

Dr, Suresh Bhindwar Rural Eonomics

DrS.N.Jha Botany
Shiv. Shankar Roy Philosophy
Abha Sinha music

Ranjan Kumar Roy Political Science
Prabhat Kumar Choudha Mathematics
Anil kumar jha Psychology
Pawan Kumar choudhary Maithily.

Jiwan Kishor Jha Mathematics

D k mishra Geo
Satish Kumar jha. Maithily.

Ramesh kumar Geography
SK Thakur Chemistry

Ram Pravesh Prasad Sin: Philosophy.

Prof Balmiki Choudhary  Economics
Alok. Kumar Chemistry
Sanjay Kumar Sinha ~ Commerce,
Pr. Shobha. Kumari Music

Sushil Kumar Choudhary Economics
Kabita kumari Psychology
Harendra Kumar Ishwar. Commerce.
AGR e ey ey

Ganesh Prasad Chemistry
Harinandan Prasad Gupt Psychology
prof bharat roy english

DR MANIKANT CHY MATH

2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026

2/19/2026

Tutorial mjc1
Minor1

Major1 MeerAmman Ki DastanNigari
NA

MJC | revision of protozoa

Micl thaat

Minor 3Tutorial

MIC-3-Tutorial

NA

NA

MJC-1-Sandhi

Nil

MJC 1.Ritimukta kavya

Semester -3-MJC-3Titorial-IRDP

No Student

mJC 1

raag lakshan mic 3rd semester

Sem1 MJC Anarchism

No

Sem 1 minor ( motivation) biological an
Library.

MJC 1 Revision

Mijc 3rd practical

MJC 1.Bamaratnakarak pratham kallol.
Mjc1 Concept of aerygpratt

Major | Orthogonal&Normalized wave f
Sem3 M J C 3 Nayay Philosophy - Naya
Nil

Sem. 3.Titorial

MJC -3, Account Group, Tutorial class.
Nil

Mic-1-Problems of Scarcity.

Semester one mjc motivation nature
MJC-3, Marketing Group, MIC -3, Tutoria
TH 1 A el e A efawiE
on office duty

SEM 3rd Mic Tutorial objective Type que
NA

DIFF EQUATION

Tutorial idc1
Nil

1de3 Tutorial AagaHasher Ki Drama Nig:
Minor-1

IDC 3 tutorial

il

Na

Nil

NA

NA

Nil

M.1.C. 1 Sandhi

MIC 1.Chhayavad ki pravritiya.
Semester -3-IDC-3-TitoriaNABARD
Sem-1-MJC-Role of Bacteria in Agricult.
mJc. 1

il

Sem3 MJC3 Equality and its types

30 pm -Topic
No

Major2

Idc1 DramaNigari

NA

NA

Idc-Raag Bhairav

Major 3

MJC-3Prajapati sukt

NA

]

MDC-1-Sandhi

Nil

MJC 3.Tarapath ... Pant.

Semester -3-Mjc-3-Land and Corating p
Sem-1-MIC-Role of Bacteria in Agricultu
MDC. 1

il

Sem1 MIC Behaviouralism

No Sem1 idc Revision
Nil Nil

MIC 1.Umapati parichay. Idc 1 itesahi |
No No

Do Mijc 3rd panama

Library. Library.

Mic1 Volcanoes
No

Sem 3 M J C 4 Reason and faith.

Nil

No

IDC -3, Account and Marketing Group, Tt
Mic1st. Definition sangeet
Mjc-9-Scope and Importance of public f

Ni

Study in library.

ST 3 forsT T ARG

On office duty

SEM 3rd IDC tutorial Relations between
TYPES OF ESSAY

NA

Ide1 political division of India

1D CI Paulies.Exclusion Principle

Sem 31D C Bondage and Liberation,
MJC 3rdGD P

No

MJC -3, Account Group, Transfer and Pre
Nil

Mic-5-Features ofPerfect Competition
Emotional development nature of emot
MJC -3, Marketing Group, Whole Saler ai
3T A 1 HRAG LT

On office duty

SEM 15t IDC peer mentoring concept an
CONCEPT OF DRAMA

NA

Aec1 MeerKi GhazalGoi
Major-4
NA

Nill

AEC 1.Rajbhasha.
Nil

Sem-3-MJC-Economic Importance of Lir
Nil

il

Sem3 MIC Equality and it's types

Sem 3 Mjc Differential equation method
Sem 3rd paper 4th (correlation concept)
Library.

No

Nil

Library

Mjc4 swez canal

No

Nil.

MJ C 4th Revised Mean Median Mode
No

MJC -4, Account Group, Diagrammatic &
Nil

Nil

Nil

MJC-4, Marketing Group, Role of Creativ
ST 1 et arel ferar: Sereie
Sem-3-mjc-4-Review nemst heat theorer
Nil

NA

NA

1dc3 NovelNirmala

[bIe]

NA

Mic-prac raag desh

Minor Tpractical

Nil

NA

NA

Nil

M. D. C. 3 Tradition of scientific in Sansk
Dept work.

Nil

Sem-3-MJC-Practical

Nil

nibandh gaan | dc 3rd semester

Nil

No

Mdcsem 3rd (learning programmes fc
Library.

IDC 3 infinite series

Mic 3rd spacial economic zone

Library.

Nil

No

il

MIC3rd Circular flow of income

No

IDC-3, Account and Marketing Group, Rc
Nil

Nil

Semester one mic practical zeigamik
MIC -3, Account Group, Role of working
315 3 Er 3 forT T g FReTn

On office duty

Nil

NA

NA

Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm

No

NA

NA 08
Nill

Na 06
Nil

Minor 1tutorial 09
IDC | tutorial

Nil

| 02

Ni
Library.

Nil 06Std
No Student

Nil

nil

Nil

No 03
Office work
Library.

No

Nil

Library.

Aec3 land slides
No 05
Nil

M C 6th Tutorial

No 03
Study in Departmental library.

Mic. Prac. Raag. Desh 06
Nil

Semester one mic practical zeigarik ¢
Study in library.

GEART

On office duty

Nil

NA

LIBRARAY

udent Presen

07+08+10=25

21

37

26

35

32

50

21

25

27

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1




