

Timestamp	Name of Teacher	Department	Date	Time 10:00am to 10:50 am -Topic	Time 10:50am to 11:40 am -Topic	Time 11:40am to 12:30 pm -Topic	Time 12:30pm to 01:20 pm -Topic	Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm -Topic	Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm -Topic	Total Student Present	Column 11
2/19/2026 11:52:26	Shrawan kumar choudha	Maths	2/19/2026	Tutorial mjc1	Tutorial idc1	No	No	No	No		3
2/19/2026 13:46:07	Dr.deepak Kumar chaudh	History	2/19/2026	Minor1	Nil	Major2	Nil	Nil	Nil	20	
2/19/2026 14:08:51	Md SarfrazAlam	Urdu	2/19/2026	Major1 MeerAmman Ki DastanNigari	Idc3 Tutorial AagaHasher Ki Drama Nig	Idc1 DramaNigari	Aec1 MeerKi GhazaGol	Idc3 NovelNirmala	No		15 Option 1
2/19/2026 14:26:31	Shyam kishore jha	Zoology	2/19/2026	NA	Minor-1	NA	Major-4	IDC-3	NA		12
2/19/2026 14:28:08	Surendra Kumar sah	Zoology	2/19/2026	MJC I revision of protozoa	IDC 3 tutorial	NA	NA	NA	NA	08	
2/19/2026 14:37:14	Prof-Bibha sinha	Music	2/19/2026	Mjcl thaat	Nil	Idc-Rraag Bhairav	Nil	Mic-prac :raag desh	Nil		14
2/19/2026 14:39:41	D.N.Chy.	Zoology	2/19/2026	Minor 3Tutorial	Na	Major 3	Na	Minor 1practical	Na	06	
2/19/2026 14:41:09	Shobha Kant Jha	Sanskrit	2/19/2026	MIC-3-Tutorial	Nil	MJC-3Prajapati sukt	Nil	Nil	Nil		9
2/19/2026 14:41:44	Prof. Abhay nath thakur	Zoology	2/19/2026	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	Minor 1tutorial	09	
2/19/2026 14:42:40	Bipin kumar Roy	Zoology	2/19/2026	NA	NA	IDC I	NA	NA	IDC I tutorial		11
2/19/2026 14:43:33	Sudhir Kumar Singh	Sanskrit	2/19/2026	MJC-1-Sandhi	Nil	MDC-1-Sandhi	Nil	Nil	Nil		7
2/19/2026 14:43:54	Jagannath jha	Sanskrit	2/19/2026	Nil	M. I. C. 1 Sandhi	Nil	Nil	M. D. C. 3 Tradition of scientific in Sansk	Nil	02	Option 1
2/19/2026 14:45:06	Manoj Kumar Jha.	Hindi.	2/19/2026	MJC 1.Ritimukta kayva	MIC 1.Chhayavad ki pravritiya.	MJC 3.Tarapath ... Pant.	AEC 1.Rajbhasha.	Dept work.	Library.		21
2/19/2026 14:47:36	Dr. Suresh Bhindwar	Rural Economics	2/19/2026	Semester -3-MJC-3Tutorial-IRDP	Semester -3-IDC-3-TutorialNABARD	Semester -3-Mjc-3-Land and Corating pa	Nil	Nil	Nil	06Std	Option 1
2/19/2026 14:49:24	Dr S.N.Jha	Botany	2/19/2026	No Student	Sem-1-MJC-Role of Bacteria in Agricultu	Sem-1-MIC-Role of Bacteria in Agricultu	Sem-3-MJC-Economic Importance of Li	Sem-3-MJC-Practical	No Student		18
2/19/2026 14:49:43	Shiv. Shankar Roy	Philosophy	2/19/2026	MJC 1	MJC. 1	MDC. 1	Nil	Nil	Nil		8
2/19/2026 14:53:29	Abha Sinha	music	2/19/2026	raag lakshan mic 3rd semester	nil	nil	nil	ribandh gaan 1 dc 3rd semester	n i l		10
2/19/2026 14:54:17	Ranjan Kumar Roy	Political Science	2/19/2026	Sem1 MJC Anarchism	Sem3 MJC3 Equality and it's types	Sem1 MIC Behaviouralism	Sem3 MIC Equality and it's types	Nil	Nil		37
2/19/2026 14:54:25	Prabhat Kumar Choudha	Mathematics	2/19/2026	No	Sem1 Idc Revision	Sem3 Mjc Differential equation method	No	No	No	03	
2/19/2026 14:54:54	Anil kumar jha	Psychology	2/19/2026	Sem 1 minor (motivation) biological an	Nil	Nil	Sem 3rd paper 4th (correlation concept)	M d c sem 3rd (learning programmes fc	Office work		07+08+10=25
2/19/2026 14:55:21	Pawan Kumar choudhary	Maithily.	2/19/2026	Library.	MIC 1.Umapati upadhayayak parichay.	Idc 1.Maithitesahityak madhyakal	Library.	Library.	Library.		3
2/19/2026 14:56:16	Jiwan Kishor Jha	Mathematics	2/19/2026	MJC 1 Revision	No	No	IDC 3 infinite series	No	No		10
2/19/2026 14:57:20	D k mishra	Geo	2/19/2026	Mjc 3rd practical	Do	Mjc 3rd panama	Nil	Mjc 3rd spacial economic zone	Nil		26
2/19/2026 14:58:17	Satish Kumar Jha.	Maithily.	2/19/2026	MJC 1.Barnaratnakarak pratham kallol.	Library.	Library.	Library.	Library.	Library.		1
2/19/2026 14:59:33	Ramesh kumar	Geography	2/19/2026	Mjc1 Concept of aery&pratt	Mic1 Volcanoes	Idc1 political division of India	Mjc4 swez canal	Nil	Aec3 land slides		35
2/19/2026 14:59:54	S K Thakur	Chemistry	2/19/2026	Major 1 Orthogonal&Normalized wave f	No	ID C 1 Paulies.Exclusion Principle	No	No	No	05	
2/19/2026 15:01:10	Ram Pravesh Prasad Sini	Philosophy.	2/19/2026	Sem 3 M J C 3 Nayay Philosophy - Naya	Sem 3 M J C 4 Reason and faith.	Sem 3 I D C Bondage and Liberation.	Nil.	Nil.	Nil.		8
2/19/2026 15:03:01	Prof Balmiki Choudhary	Economics	2/19/2026	Nil	Nil	M J C 3rd G D P	M J C 4th Revised Mean Median Mode	M I C 3rd Circular flow of income	M I C 6th Tutorial		32
2/19/2026 15:05:06	Alok. Kumar	Chemistry	2/19/2026	Sem. 3.Titorial	No	No	No	No	No	03	Option 1
2/19/2026 15:05:26	Sanjay Kumar Sinha	Commerce.	2/19/2026	MJC -3, Account Group, Tutorial class.	IDC -3, Account and Marketing Group, Ti	MJC -3, Account Group, Transfer and Pri	MJC -4, Account Group, Diagrammatic a	IDC-3, Account and Marketing Group, Ro	Study in Departmental library.		9
2/19/2026 15:06:12	Pr. Shobha. Kumari	Music	2/19/2026	Nil	Mic1st. Definition sangeet	Nil	Nil	Nil	Mic. Prac. Raag. Desh	06	
2/19/2026 15:09:29	Sushil Kumar Choudhary	Economics	2/19/2026	Mjc-1-Problems of Scarcity.	Mjc-9-Scope and Importance of public I	Mic-5-Features of Perfect Competition	Nil	Nil	Nil		50
2/19/2026 15:10:16	Kabita kumari	Psychology	2/19/2026	Semester one mjc motivation nature	Nil	Emotional development nature of emoti	Nil	Semester one mic practical zeigarnik	Semester one mic practical zeigarnik		21
2/19/2026 15:12:57	Harendra Kumar Ishwar.	Commerce.	2/19/2026	MJC-3, Marketing Group, MIC -3, Tutoria	Study in library.	MJC -3, Marketing Group, Whole Saler ai	MJC-4, Marketing Group, Role of Creativ	MIC -3, Account Group, Role of working	Study in library.		7
2/19/2026 15:24:24	शेखर प्रसाद चौधरी	हिंदी	2/19/2026	एच जे सी 1 रीटि कालीन काव्य की ऐतिहासिक	आइडीसी 3 निज भाषा : भारतेंदु	आइ डी सी 1 भारतेंदु युग	जीसी 1 बेटों वाली विषयक. प्रेमचंद	आइ डी सी 3 निज भाषा. भारतेंदु हरिचंद	पुस्तकालय		25
2/19/2026 15:50:30	Ganesh Prasad	Chemistry	2/19/2026	On office duty	On office duty	On office duty	Sem-3-mjc-4-Review ernest heat theorer	On office duty	On office duty		3
2/19/2026 16:02:10	Harinandan Prasad Gupta	Psychology	2/19/2026	SEM 3rd Mic Tutorial objective Type que	SEM 3rd IDC tutorial Relations between	SEM 1st IDC peer mentoring concept an	Nil	Nil	Nil		27
2/19/2026 16:03:49	prof bharat roy	english	2/19/2026	NA	TYPES OF ESSAY	CONCEPT OF DRAMA	NA	NA	NA		19
2/19/2026 16:04:30	DR MANIKANT CHY	MATH	2/19/2026	DIFF EQUATION	NA	NA	NA	NA	LIBRARY		6